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60 mins 90 mins
2,500++
1,500++

2,000++

1,200++
1,200++
1,200++
1,800++

BODY MASSAGE
Exhale Spa Signature Oil Massage 
Traditional Thai Massage
Thai Aroma Zen Therapy
Thai Herbal Compress 
Hot Stone Massage 
Thai Body Balancing Reflexology 
Office Syndrome Alleviation
Relax & Unwind 
Invigorating Swedish Massage 

 1,500++
 1,500++
 1,500++
 1,500++
 1,500++

BODY TREATMENT
Mulberry Body scrub (dry skin) 
Blue Lotus Body scrub (normal skin)
Ginger Body scrub (oily skin) 
Soothing Aloe Cucumber Body Wrap
Detoxifying Green Tea Body Wrap

FACIAL TREATMENT
Calming Facial treatment 
Hydrating Facial treatment
Moisturizing Facial treatment

 1,700++
 1,700++

 2,000++

3,000++
1,800++
2,300++
2,300++
2,800++

SPA PACKAGE
Thai Oil Therapy
 Stress Relief
Rejuvenating
Ultimate Thai Vacation
Ultimate Thai Vacation for two
Exhale Custom Day Spa
Exhale Custom Day Spa for two

 120 mins
150 mins
180 mins
240 mins
240 mins
240 mins
240 mins

2,400++
3,000++
4,700++
4,100++
6,300++
5,400++
8,300++

* T a x  &  S e r v i c e  C h a r g e  i n c l u d e d



SUN SOOTHERSamu i
FOR THE SUNNY MONTH OF MAY, WE WELCOME YOU TO INDULGE IN SAMUI
SUN SOOTHER DELUXE. THIS 90-MINUTE ALOE VERA TREATMENT SOOTHES
SUNBURN, CALMS ACNE, AND DEEPLY MOISTURISES DRY SKIN. PAMPER
YOURSELF AND SOOTH YOUR SKIN IN LUXURY.

SOOTHING ALOE VERA WRAP 30 MINUTES  

ALOE VERA MASSAGE 60 MINUTES  

OPENS 10 AM - 8 PM DAILY Exhale Wellness & Spa Koh Samui 

exhale.kohsamui@explorarhotels.com

077 953 035

Exhalekohsamui

THB 1,900 PER PERSON 

 R I S E  A N D  S H I N E  A T  E X H A L E  W E L L N E S S  &  S P A

( 1 0 : 0 0  A M  –  1 : 0 0  P M )

E N J O Y  A N  E X C L U S I V E  2 5 %  D I S C O U N T  O N  A L L  M A S S A G E S

DELUXE
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